

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 10041/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2005 in WPC No. 25683/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.N. KRISHNANKUTTY

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

SLP(C)....CC..10197/2006

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..10198/2006

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..10199/2006

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..10201/2006

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..10204/2006

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..4/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..9/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..10/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..15/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..19/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..18/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..22/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)18/2007

With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..27/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..26/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..30/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..33/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-2-

SLP(C)....CC..63/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC.39/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..43/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..150/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..165/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..167/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..179/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..180/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..181/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..183/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..184/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..185/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..187/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..188/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..189/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..190/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..191/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..193/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..195/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)....CC..196/2007

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.L.V.Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mrs. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

-3-

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as also on the special leave petitions.

Tag on with SLP(C) No.2616/2006.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master