

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1944/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 25/11/2005 in WP No.3587/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. VARADAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 1103 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1116 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1954 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1955 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1956 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1957 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1958 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1959 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1960 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1961 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1962 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1963 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1964 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1965 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1966 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1967 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

.2.

SLP(C) NO. 1968 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1970 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3617 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 28/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office is directed to issue notice at the earliest in all
the matters, wherein no notice is issued as per Office
Report.

Petitioners are directed to pay the process fee at the
earliest.

List the matters on 17th May, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

s