

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22759/2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.R.RADHAMANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Address the learned counsel for the State of Kerela to furnish the details of the cases in view of the order of the Hon'ble Court dated 2.2.2009.

List again on 21.7.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj