

ũ  
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.807/2007  
(From the judgment and order dated 25/11/2005 in WA No.30082/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSE PAUL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO.813/2007  
(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO.817/2007  
(Office Report on Default)

Date: 16/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

There is no appearance on behalf of the petitioners.  
List again after four weeks.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)  
| | COURT MASTER

|

|