

ù  
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).807/2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSE PAUL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

with  
Special Leave Petition (C)813/2007  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

with  
Special Leave Petition (C)817/2007  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 25/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Registry is directed to take steps for issuance of Motion of Motion.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R. Krishna)  
| | Court Master

|

|